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Anti-Ragging Committee headed by Dr. K.K. Gupta shall meet Bi-annually and depending on the date of receipt of any 
petitionlcomplaint from anybody and take necessary action as deem fit and initiate necessary action for solving problem 
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According to Al india Council Technical Education (AICTE) notified regulation for prevention and prohibition of ragging in AlCTE approved technical 
institutions vide No. 37-3/Legal/AICTE/2009 dated 01/07/2009, the Principal constituted the Anti-Ragging committee. 
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S.No. 
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Name 
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Dr. K.K.Gupta 
Mr. Sumit Raghuvanshi 

Mr. K.L.Dangi 
Mr. Arpan ji jain 

Dr. Raja Singh Chouhan 
Mr. Bhushan Aakhre 

Mr. Sidharth jain 
Ms. Roshni Mimrot 

Ms. Garima Khare 
Mr. Mahendra Yadav 

Ms. Shreya Karma 
Mr. Ramavtar Parmar 

Ms. Maya Patel 
Prateek Jaiswal 

Pragati Sharma 

Lalit Prajapati ( IT Branch) 
Nainsi Patel ( CS Branch ) 

Name 

Dr. Ram Dangi 
Mr. Devanshu Shrivastava 

Mr. Bhushan Aakhre 

Mr. Sambhav Gangwal 
5 Mr. Siddharth Jain 

Anti-Ragging Committee Session 2024-25 

Mr. Kunal Ozha 

Anti-Ragging Committee 
Designation 

Head of Institution 

Civil Represntative (Asst. Director - OBC Dept.) 
Police Represntative (DSP Indore Police ) 

Local Media Represntative 
Non Governmental institute (NGO) 

Faculty Representative (Male) 
Faculty Representative (Male) 

Faculty Representative (Female) 
Faculty Representative (Female) 

Non teaching Staff Representative (Male) 
Non teaching Staff Representative (Female) 

Parents Representative ( Mrigendra - M.tech Student) 
Parents Representative ( Nainsi - B.tech Student ) 

Student Representative Ist year - Male 
Student Representative 1st year - Female 
Student Representative 4th year - Male 

Student Representative 4th year - Female 

Anti-Ragging Squad 
Department 

Registrar 
Management / HR 

ME 

CE 

CS/IT 

MALWA 

Sports 

INSTITUTE OF 

For any Complaint & issues kindly contact and mail on mentioned details 
mail id antiragging@mistindore.com 

SCIENCE & 

TECHNOOGY, INDORE 

Mobile Numbers 

9977995076 

9074069392 

9425429292 1 

8839243077 

9893201919 

8959970071 

8770938914 

97553992 15 
9584179188 

9993825355 

9770160501 

9300707843 

7489001722 

8964802086 

8319362357 

7869326253 
9754845099 

Mobile Nubmers 

9977526252 
7898804993 

8959970071 

9754762462 

8770938914 

8269108863 

Dr. KK.Gupta 
Prihcipal, MGI, 

INSTITUTE Principal VILLAGE LIMBODAGARI, BEHIND AUROBINDO HOSPITAL, SANWER ROAD, INDORE-45311 1(M.P.) 
PHONE :+91 731 6777777, 6777788 FAX : +91 Mal Tte of Scienos & ToghnoloD0Y 
E-mail : info@mistindore.com, Website : www.mistindore.com NDORE 

CITY OFFICE 

FF-33. SCHEME NO. 54, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.) 
PHONE: +91 731 4089333 FAX: +91 731 4074333 

US 
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