

Anti-Ragging Committee Session 2024-25

Anti-Ragging Committee headed by Dr. K.K. Gupta shall meet Bi-annually and depending on the date of receipt of any petition/complaint from anybody and take necessary action as deem fit and initiate necessary action for solving problem

According to All India Council Technical Education (AICTE) notified regulation for prevention and prohibition of ragging in AICTE approved technical institutions vide No. 37-3/Legal/AICTE/2009 dated 01/07/2009, the Principal constituted the Anti-Ragging committee.

1.11 11	The second se	Anti-Ragging Committee	
S.No.	Name	Designation	Mobile Numbers
1	Dr. K.K.Gupta	Head of Institution	9977995076
2	Mr. Sumit Raghuvanshi	Civil Representative (Asst. Director - OBC Dept.)	9074069392
3	Mr. K.L.Dangi	Police Representative (DSP Indore Police)	94254292921
4	Mr. Arpan ji jain	Local Media Representative	8839243077
5	Dr. Raja Singh Chouhan	Non Governmental institute (NGO)	9893201919
6	Mr. Bhushan Aakhre	Faculty Representative (Male)	8959970071
7	Mr. Sidharth jain	Faculty Representative (Male)	8770938914
8	Ms. Roshni Mimrot	Faculty Representative (Female)	9755399215
9	Ms. Garima Khare	Faculty Representative (Female)	9584179188
10	Mr. Mahendra Yadav	Non teaching Staff Representative (Male)	9993825355
11	Ms. Shreya Karma	Non teaching Staff Representative (Female)	9770160501
12	Mr. Ramavtar Parmar	Parents Representative (Mrigendra - M.tech Student)	9300707843
13	Ms. Maya Patel	Parents Representative (Nainsi - B.tech Student)	7489001722
14	Prateek Jaiswal	Student Representative 1st year - Male	8964802086
15	Pragati Sharma	Student Representative 1st year - Female	8319362357
16	Lalit Prajapati (IT Branch)	Student Representative 4th year - Male	7869326253
17	Nainsi Patel (CS Branch)	Student Representative 4th year - Female	9754845099
		Anti-Ragging Squad	
S.No.	Name	Department	Mobile Nubmers
1	Dr. Ram Dangi	Registrar	9977526252
2	Mr. Devanshu Shrivastava	Management / HR	7898804993
3	Mr. Bhushan Aakhre	ME	8959970071
4	Mr. Sambhav Gangwal	CE	9754762462
5	Mr. Siddharth Jain	CS/IT	8770938914
6	Mr. Kunal Ozha	Sports	8269108863

For any Complaint & issues kindly contact and mail on mentioned details antiragging@mistindore.com mail id

Dr. K.K.Gupta

Principal. MGI INSTITUTE Principal

VILLAGE LIMBODAGARI, BEHIND AUROBINDO HOSPITAL, SANWER ROAD, INDORE-453111(M.P.) PHONE :+91 731 6777777, 6777788 FAX : +91 Main 74 /1921 the of Science & Technology E-mail : info@mistindore.com, Website : www.mistindore.com

CITY OFFICE FF-33, SCHEME NO. 54, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.)

PHONE: +91 731 4089333 FAX: +91 731 4074333